COMPANY NAME

Serigor Inc

Computer Aid Inc.

22nd Century Technologies, Inc.
Image Technology Resources Corp
SOFTSAGES LLC DBA SOFTSAGES TECHNOLOGY
US Tech Solutions, Inc.

Crystal Data LLC

Beacon Systems, Inc.

SoftHQ Inc

Ciber Global, LLC

Eight Eleven Group

Infojini

Genuent Global LLC

Powersolv Inc.

Elegant Enterprise Wide Solutions,Inc.
Sedna Consulting Group Inc
BuzzClan LLC

Howroyd-Wright Employment Agency, Inc.
Interscripts,Inc.

CDW Government LLC
DatamanUSA, lic

DevCare Solutions Ltd

Creative Information Technology Inc
Recruiting Source International LLC
vTech Solution Inc

Moten Tate, Incorporated
Technology Management Corporation
Secure Technologies, LLC
CherryRoad Technologies Inc.
COGENT Infotech Corporation
Insight Global LLC

Sage Group Technologies Inc
Brandt Information Services, LLC
System Soft Technologies LLC
Tryfacta, Inc.

INFORMATION SYSTEMS CONSULTANTS, INC.
Kastech Solutions LLC

Paramount Software Solutions, Inc
INNOZA TECH LLC

DGR Systems

Randstad

3Di, Inc.

Avenues International inc

eGrove systems corporation

V Group Inc.

Digital Intelligence Systems, LLC
iLAB

Novalink Solutions LLC

LanceSoft Inc

Apex Systems, LLC.

MSys, Inc.

RADgov, Inc.

Sybyte Technologies Inc

POINT TOTAL
945.00
914.00
897.00
888.00
883.50
881.50
875.50
869.50
869.50
865.50
860.00
853.00
852.50
849.00
844.00
842.50
838.00
837.50
832.00
831.50
830.50
829.50
826.50
826.50
825.50
817.50
817.00
816.50
814.00
812.50
805.50
805.00
801.50
772.50
770.50
766.50
762.00
759.50
751.00
749.00
745.00
738.00
736.00
736.00
727.50
700.00
695.00
694.50
688.00
679.50
679.50
671.00
653.00
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IMCS Group
Timmons Group
DATSON360 LLC
Vastika Inc.

DiLytics Inc
Continuum Health IT, LLC
MAPDEVS CORP.
Comtech Global, Inc
Avacend Corporation
EDJKONSULTING
Flysoft Inc

607.00
597.00
556.50
535.00
511.50
472.50
318.50
255.00
235.00
184.00
167.00

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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